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Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Heather Ybarra on behalf of Clint McGuire
Bar No. 24013139
heather@mmtriallawyers.com
Envelope ID: 63863385
Status as of 4/25/2022 1:08 PM CST

Case Contacts

Name

Alton Todd

Heather Ybarra

Krista Wilson

Clint McGuire

Alla Lefkowitz

Molly Thomas-Jensen

Seth Park

Christy Dorman

Andrew Lothson

Kristie WidnerTobin

Brian Vogts

Douglas ToddGosda

Krystan Hitchcock

Sherry Chandler

Lewis Chandler

J. Alfred Southerland

Lawrence Tylka

Jeana L.Spruill

Rebecca Jez

Gregory A.Schlak

BarNumber Email

alton@actlaw.com

heather@mmtriallawyers.com

krista@actlaw.com

clint@mmtriallawyers.com

alefkowitz@everytown.org

mthomasjensen@everytown.org

seth@actlaw.com

christy@chandlerlawllp.com

alothson@smbtrials.com

Kristie.Tobin@hfw.com

jvogts@smbtrials.com

dgosda@mga-law.com

khitchcock@everytown.org

sherry@chandlerlawllp.com

lewis@chandlerlawllp.com

alf@southerlandlawfirm.com

legal@tylkalawcenter.com

jspruill@brothers-law.com

rjez@brothers-law.com

gschlak@brothers-law.com
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Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT
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Associated Case Party: LuckyGunner, LLC

Name
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Associated Case Party: LuckyGunner, LLC

Andre M.Landry

Kelly Leonard

Tyler J.McGuire

Nadine Nunnery

alandry@grayreed.com

kleonard@grayreed.com

tmcguire@grayreed.com

nnunnery@grayreed.com

4/25/2022 11:37:53 AM

4/25/2022 11:37:53 AM

4/25/2022 11:37:53 AM

4/25/2022 11:37:53 AM

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: Rosie Yanas

Name

Ron Rodgers

BarNumber Email

ron@rodgerslawgroup.com

TimestampSubmitted

4/25/2022 11:37:53 AM

Status

SENT

Associated Case Party: Antonios Pagourtzis

Name

Ron Rodgers

BarNumber Email

ron@rodgerslawgroup.com

TimestampSubmitted

4/25/2022 11:37:53 AM

Status

SENT

Associated Case Party: Rhonda Hart

Name

Jasminder Singh

BarNumber Email

jsingh@actlaw.com

TimestampSubmitted

4/25/2022 11:37:53 AM

Status

SENT

Associated Case Party: William"Billy"Beazley

Name

Darrell A.Apffel

Terri French

D. Blake Apffel
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Associated Case Party: William"Billy"Beazley

Jessica Clark jessica@apffellegal.com 4/25/2022 11:37:53 AM SENT


